£ thst

SRTIY e Ry fasi=

vd drenfiat R
TRANSLATIONAL HEALTH SCIENCE
AND TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE

(An Autonomous Institute of the Department of Biotechnology, Govt. of India)
NCR Biotech Science Cluster, 3™ Milestone, Faridabad — Gurugram Expressway, P.0. Box

No. 04, Faridabad - 121001

Shortlisted Result

Recruitment Notice No.

THS/RN/02/2023/03-1

Name of the Project

A multi-country, multicentre, three-arm, parallel
group, double-blind, placebo-controlled,
randomized trial of two doses of antenatal
corticosteroids for women with a high
probability of birth in the late preterm period in
hospitals in low-resource countries to improve
newborn outcomes (ACTION-III Trial)

Name of the Post

Research Officer (Quality)

Date of interview
(through videoconferencing
mode)

18" May 2023

Time

10:30 AM

S.No. | Ref. ID

100161
100044
100039
99986

100056
100070
100042
99995

100032
100110
100004
100119
99943

100127
99965
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+ Shortlisted candidates will be sent call letter by email.

www.thsti.res.in
For any query please contact 0129-2876300 or email personnel@thsti.res.in
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