

(An Autonomous Institute of the Department of Biotechnology, Govt. of India)

NCR Biotech Science Cluster, 3rd Milestone, Faridabad – Gurugram Expressway, P.O. Box

No. 04, Faridabad - 121001

Shortlisted Result

Recruitment Notice No.	:	THS/RN/02/2023/03-I
Name of the Project	:	A multi-country, multicentre, three-arm, parallel group, double-blind, placebo-controlled, randomized trial of two doses of antenatal corticosteroids for women with a high probability of birth in the late preterm period in hospitals in low-resource countries to improve newborn outcomes (ACTION-III Trial)
Name of the Post	:	Research Officer (Quality)
Date of interview (through videoconferencing mode)	:	18 th May 2023
Time	:	10:30 AM

S.No.	Ref. ID
1.	100161
2.	100044
3.	100039
4.	99986
5.	100056
6.	100070
7.	100042
8.	99995
9.	100032
10.	100110
11.	100004
12.	100119
13.	99943
14.	100127
15.	99965

[♣] Shortlisted candidates will be sent call letter by email.